
001 |RO 21 1207684M | |DA6E7FE1 |02.06 11:15:03.9 |OK |01 |036 |
002 |RO 22 0655000M | |DA6E803C |02.06 11:18:58.7 |OK |01 |003 |
003 |RO 22 0654913M | |DA6E7F5F |02.06 11:19:50.6 |OK |01 |027 |
004 |RO 22 0654928M | |DA6E8128 |02.06 11:21:47.1 |OK |01 |029 |
005 |RO 21 1207645F | |DA6E8263 |02.06 11:22:53.2 |OK |01 |002 |
006 |RO 20 0460145M | |DA6E81D6 |02.06 11:30:11.5 |OK |01 |024 |
007 |RO 18 4095811F | |DA6E80BD |02.06 11:30:12.5 |OK |01 |012 |
008 |RO 21 1207660M | |DA6E7FB8 |02.06 11:30:14.3 |OK |01 |034 |
009 |RO 21 1207073M | |DA6E7F31 |02.06 11:31:46.0 |OK |01 |021 |
010 |RO 22 0654919M | |DA6E815F |02.06 11:31:48.3 |OK |01 |028 |
011 |RO 20 0460130M | |DA6E804B |02.06 11:32:05.6 |OK |01 |022 |
012 |RO 22 0644180F | |DA6E82A1 |02.06 11:33:15.7 |OK |01 |009 |
013 |RO 21 1207668M | |DA6E7F57 |02.06 11:33:53.9 |OK |01 |026 |
014 |RO 22 0654946F | |DA6E8292 |02.06 11:34:41.3 |OK |01 |010 |
015 |RO 22 0644157F | |DA6E7FFF |02.06 11:34:43.8 |OK |01 |011 |
016 |RO 22 0654916M | |DA6E7F9A |02.06 11:39:38.5 |OK |01 |030 |
017 |RO 21 1207747M | |DA6E82B0 |02.06 11:42:11.7 |OK |01 |038 |
018 |RO 18 4095843M | |DA6E7F87 |02.06 11:42:13.7 |OK |01 |031 |
019 |RO 20 0460148M | |DA6E81D4 |02.06 11:43:52.4 |OK |01 |037 |
020 |RO 21 1207625F | |DA6E7FB4 |02.06 11:46:07.9 |OK |01 |008 |
021 |RO 22 0644152M | |DA6E80B9 |02.06 11:46:09.9 |OK |01 |033 |
022 |RO 22 0644189F | |DA6E8017 |02.06 11:47:00.4 |OK |01 |013 |
023 |RO 20 0460235M | |DA6E815D |02.06 11:47:03.0 |OK |01 |019 |
024 |RO 20 0460129F | |DA6E7FE5 |02.06 11:47:06.5 |OK |01 |005 |
025 |RO 22 0654967F | |DA6E80F2 |02.06 11:52:21.4 |OK |01 |017 |
026 |RO 22 0654921F | |DA6E8092 |02.06 11:52:23.3 |OK |01 |001 |
027 |RO 22 0644174F | |DA6E8196 |02.06 12:01:37.8 |OK |01 |006 |
028 |RO 20 0460243M | |DA6E80CF |02.06 12:02:07.9 |OK |01 |023 |
029 |RO 19 0335739F | |DA6E8098 |02.06 12:04:29.9 |OK |01 |016 |
030 |RO 22 0654938F | |DA6E82D3 |02.06 12:11:35.4 |OK |01 |004 |
031 |RO 20 0460231M | |DA6E8237 |02.06 13:02:59.0 |OK |01 |020 |
032 |RO 22 0654910M | |DA6E8238 |03.06 07:07:08.7 |OK |01 |032 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 03.06.2023 11:30

Concurs : Michalovce 1 Loc lansare : Michalovce

Latitudine : 48°50"35.99'N Longitudine : 21°49"45.00'E
Distanta : 354.94 km Ora lansarii : 02.06.2023 06:23:00
Cod columbofil : 743228 Columbofil : Tuca Alexandru
Latitudine : 46° 5" 27.9' N Longitudine : 24° 12" 42.1' E

Ceas Atomic : 01.06.2023 11:52:52 GPS Ceas Atomic : 03.06.2023 14:30:06 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 01.06.2023 11:52:52 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 03.06.2023 14:30:06 +0
Sincronizare : 01.06.2023 11:52:52 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 38 Por. sositi : 32

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-1.9 Cod concurs: 55748 Serie ceas: 403332
BENZING Live : 00853774 SW-5.2 HW-3.0 Autorizare: AA901EA7
1: 20502609
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